herborner.X-N
Data Sheet
60Hz
US
Subject to misprints and changes.
Illustrations may differ from actual product (scope of delivery)
100 % coating = 0 % corrosion!
2 • herborner.X-N

(261)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 314
XN040-270A-1004N 10 1.5
(40)
4
(100)
36.88

(261)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 340
XN050-190A-0204N 2 2 (50) 4
(100)
30.8
(783)
10.67

(183)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 207
XN050-190A-0304N 3 2 (50) 4
(100)
34.27
(871)
10.67

(218)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 336
XN050-190A-0504N 5 2 (50) 4
(100)
35.21
(895)
10.67

(218)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 265
XN050-190B-0504N 5 2 (50) 4
(100)
35.21
(895)
10.67

(218)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 265
XN050-240A-0304N 3 2 (50) 4
(100)
32.56
(827)
9.21

(218)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 342
XN050-240A-0504N 5 2 (50) 4
(100)
33.88
(861)
9.21

(218)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 271
XN050-240A-0754N 7,5 2 (50) 4
(100)
34.98
(889)
9.21

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN065-270A-1004N 10 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
36.88

(261)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 355
XN065-270A-1504N 15 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
40.26

(329)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 475
XN065-270C-1004N 10 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
37.15

(261)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 358
XN065-300B-1504N 15 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
40.98

(329)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 512
XN065-300B-2004N 20 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
45.2

(389)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 586
XN065-300B-2504N 25 2.5
(65)
4
(100)
45.16

(375)
4.72
(120)
9.21
(234)
11.69
(297)
8.07
(205)
8.86
(225)
0.83
(21)
0.67
(17) 673
XN080-170A-0204N 2 3 (80) 6
(150)
34.6
(879)
13.23

(183)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 284
XN080-170A-0304N 3 3 (80) 6
(150)
38.07
(967)
13.23

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 413
XN080-170A-0504N 5 3 (80) 6
(150)
40.15
(1020)
13.23

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 349
XN080-210A-0754N 7,5 3 (80) 6
(150)
40
(1016)
12.97

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 362
XN080-210A-1004N 10 3 (80) 6
(150)
41.65
(1058)
12.97

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 392
XN080-210A-1504N 15 3 (80) 6
(150)
45.03
(1144)
12.97

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 511
XN080-255A-0504N 5 3 (80) 6
(150)
37.17
(944)
11.36

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 372
XN080-255A-0754N 7,5 3 (80) 6
(150)
38.27
(972)
11.36

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 402
XN080-255A-1004N 10 3 (80) 6
(150)
39.92
(1014)
11.36

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 429
XN080-330A-2004N 20 3 (80) 6
(150)
48.64
(1236)
11.56

(389)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 726
XN080-330A-2504N 25 3 (80) 6
(150)
48.6
(1235)
11.56

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 813
XN080-330A-3004N 30 3 (80) 6
(150)
50.76
(1290)
11.56

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 800
XN080-330A-4004N 40 3 (80) 6
(150)
50.76
(1290)
11.56

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 414
XN100-210A-1004N 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.88

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 420
XN100-210A-1504N 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
45.27

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 540
XN100-240A-1004N 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.74

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 430
XN100-240A-1504N 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
45.13

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 549
XN100-270A-1004N 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
38.69

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 462
XN100-270A-1504N 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
42.07

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 582
XN100-330A-3004N 30 4
(100)
6
(150)
51.54

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 782
XN100-330A-4004N 40 4
(100)
6
(150)
51.54

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 863
XN100-330C-2004N 20 4
(100)
6
(150)
47.77

(389)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 711
XN100-330C-2504N 25 4
(100)
6
(150)
47.73

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 798
XN125-250A-0504N 5 5 (125) 6
(150)
39.17
(995)
13.31

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 418
XN125-250A-0754N 7,5 5 (125) 6
(150)
40.28
(1023)
13.31

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 448
XN125-250A-1004N 10 5 (125) 6
(150)
41.93
(1065)
13.31

(261)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 473
XN125-250A-1504N 15 5 (125) 6
(150)
45.31
(1151)
13.31

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 593
XN125-270A-1504N 15 5 (125) 6
(150)
43.71
(1111)
11.44

(329)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 555
XN125-270A-2004N 20 5 (125) 6
(150)
48.07
(1221)
11.44

(389)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 634
XN125-270A-2504N 25 5 (125) 6
(150)
48.03
(1220)
11.44

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 726
XN125-270B-2004N 20 5 (125) 6
(150)
48.69
(1237)
11.76

(389)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 666
XN125-270B-2504N 25 5 (125) 6
(150)
48.65
(1236)
11.76

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 754
XN125-270B-3004N 30 5 (125) 6
(150)
49.08
(1247)
11.76

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN125-270B-4004N 40 5 (125) 6
(150)
49.08
(1247)
11.76

(375)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 812
XN125-330A-4004N 40 5 (125) 8
(200)
53.07
(1348)
20.51

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 949
XN125-330A-5004N 50 5 (125) 8
(200)
54.89
(1395)
20.51

(428)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 897
XN150-250A-1004N 10 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.49

(261)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 562
XN150-250A-1504N 15 6
(150)
8
(200)
48.88

(329)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 682
XN150-250A-2004N 20 6
(150)
8
(200)
53.47

(389)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 768
XN150-270B-2504N 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
54.29

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 862
XN150-270B-3004N 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
54.72

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 844
XN150-270B-4004N 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
54.72

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 925
XN150-300A-2504N 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
51.61

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 892
XN150-300A-3004N 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
49.44

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 885
XN150-300A-4004N 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
49.44

(375)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 967
XN150-400A-6004N 60 6
(150)
8
(200)
62

(501)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 1588
XN150-400A-7504N 75 6
(150)
8
(200)
62

(576)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 2132
XN200-250A-1504N 15 8
(200)
10
(250)
53.23

(329)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 697
XN200-250A-2004N 20 8
(200)
10
(250)
57.82

(389)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 764
XN200-250A-2504N 25 8
(200)
10
(250)
57.78

(375)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 851
XN200-270B-2504N 25 8
(200)
10
(250)
58.2

(375)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 883
XN200-270B-3004N 30 8
(200)
10
(250)
59

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN200-270B-4004N 40 8
(200)
10
(250)
59

(375)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 962
XN200-350A-5004N 50 8
(200)
10
(250)
59.78

(428)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 999
XN200-350A-6004N 60 8
(200)
10
(250)
63.08

(501)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 1505
XN200-350A-7504N 75 8
(200)
10
(250)
63.08